8:00 am
8:15 am
8:20 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:45 am
11:15 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm

Portland Community College Board of Directors
PO BOX 19000, Portland, Oregon 97280

July 26, 2019
5433 N Michigan Avenue
Portland, OR 97217

RETREAT AGENDA
Opening Words/Setting the Stage Jim/Mark
Setting Expectations for the Day Sally

What's My Headline?

BREAK

Discussion of Interview Themes Report

Live Poll

Working Lunch: Board Goals and Objectives
Team or Work Group? Which are we?
Change it Up

BREAK

Board Norms

Parting Gratitude

Final Thoughts and Closing



