Portland Community College Board of Directors PO BOX 19000, Portland, Oregon 97280

July 26, 2019 5433 N Michigan Avenue Portland, OR 97217

RETREAT AGENDA

8:00 am	Opening Words/Setting the Stage	Jim/Mark
8:15 am	Setting Expectations for the Day	Sally
8:20 am	What's My Headline?	
9:30 am	BREAK	
9:45 am	Discussion of Interview Themes Report	
10:45 am	Live Poll	
11:15 am	Working Lunch: Board Goals and Objectives	
12:15 pm	Team or Work Group? Which are we?	
1:15 pm	Change it Up	
1:30 pm	BREAK	
1:45 pm	Board Norms	
3:15 pm	Parting Gratitude	
3:45 pm	Final Thoughts and Closing	